
USDF Intro A

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Ody's GameboyStephanie Carter 43.125% 169.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015321

USDF Into B

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Ody's GameboyStephanie Carter 57.813% 192.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015321

USDF Intro C

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Whos JaneLaura Wilhem 71.000% 1142.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 201556

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O,AA,J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

HerzchampionateAngela Jackson 74.130% 1170.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201577

Whos JaneLaura Wilhem 69.565% 2160.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 201556

NespritMary Sue Randolph 63.043% 1145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015134

USEF Training Level Test 2- O ,AA ,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

And Loving ItLaura Wilhem 69.038% 1179.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201555

NespritMary Sue Randolph 66.154% 1172.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015134

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 64.808% 2168.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015110

IconJ T Burnley 64.231% 2167.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 201595

Final WhimNatalya Slipchenko 63.846% 1166.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 201584

RejoiceEllie Mendenhall 61.346% 2159.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015317

Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 59.808% 3155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015329

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg. Qualify

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 71.818% 1158.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015124

FHF IndyannaKorin Rinaldo-Luna 68.636% 1151.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015149

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 67.727% 2149.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015320

And Loving ItLaura Wilhem 66.591% 3146.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201555

Jewel Of TipperaryAngela Stajkowski 66.364% 1146.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015188

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 65.909% 2145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015146

Bowmans PointLaura Wilhem 65.682% 4144.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201554

Final WhimNatalya Slipchenko 65.455% 2144.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201584

Come What MayBarb Ecktman 63.636% 3140.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015398

Romantica RoseLisa Perez 63.182% 5139.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015336

Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 62.955% 4138.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015329

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 60.455% 5133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015110

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 66.141% 1178.6JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015124
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Clfs Hustle And FlowNicole Adams 58.889% 1159.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015130

Lights AnswerHaley Kolp 57.037% 1154.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015343

USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 71.875% 1230.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 2 2015129

GallowayEron Owens 67.344% 1215.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015136

Lights AnswerHaley Kolp 63.594% 1203.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015343

First Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

RoxanaChrissy Jacobs 72.353% 1246.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015318

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 65.147% 1221.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015399

GallowayEron Owens 63.971% 1217.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015136

CasinoKorin Rinaldo-Luna 63.529% 2216.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015115

Fhf ClariseNancy Cook 63.235% 2215.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015125

LloronClare Morrison 61.765% 3210.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015330

Clfs Hustle And FlowNicole Adams 60.000% 3204.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015130

New York By StormSusan Rosse 54.853% 4186.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015316

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 52.794% 4179.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201586

USEF Second Level Test 1-,O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

ArslanaEron Owens 60.455% 1199.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015137

Love BugHayley Jonkman 58.939% 1194.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201599

ReliableLisa Semlali 56.970% 2188.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015141

New York By StormSusan Rosse 56.061% 3185.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015316

RedfordKelly Peine 55.455% 4183.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015312

USEF Second Level Test 2- 0, AA, J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

ArslanaEron Owens 62.692% 1244.5OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015137

ReliableLisa Semlali 53.077% 2207.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015141

Second Level Test 3* Dover/GAIG/USDF Reg Quailfy

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 63.902% 1262.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015399

MaximusAriel Stanley 62.317% 2255.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015143

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 60.732% 1249.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015129

ReliableLisa Semlali 58.415% 1239.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015141

SimoneElizabeth Hord 51.220% 2210.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015313

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 51.220% 3210.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201586

RedfordKelly Peine 47.439% 3194.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015312
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USEF Third Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 70.152% 1231.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015103

Myrth-ISFJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 60.000% 1198.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015150

SalieriLynn Klus 59.394% 2196.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015114

ShawkilitoKaren Winn 58.636% 3193.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015333

Baltic Summer BreezeGinny Whitaker 54.697% 2180.5OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015334

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 51.212% 3169.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015331

Third Level Test 3*GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Sdf PegasoAndrea Eppley 65.769% 1256.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015132

ShawkilitoKaren Winn 54.487% 2212.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015333

USEF Fourth Level Test 1- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

EL MisticoRachel Hill-Jordan 67.838% 1251.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015311

Worthy ISFLauren Marshall 65.946% 2244.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015597

Sdf PegasoAndrea Eppley 61.486% 1227.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015132

DonnermeisterGinny Whitaker 59.595% 3220.5OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015335

Coulee Bend HarmonyBrynne Varvel 59.459% 1220.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015107

Fourth Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

EL MisticoRachel Hill-Jordan 59.778% 1269.0OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015311

USDF TOC Freestyle (test:1st-4th)* GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

AyrusCatherine Jacob 66.667% 1200.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015306

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Elzarma TfRebekah Mingari 68.816% 1261.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2017324

Don PhilippoCallie Jones 67.237% 2255.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2017113

EchoAlison Dodd 63.816% 1242.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017400

ChambordPaula Briney 61.053% 2232.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017319

SnoopyRichard Cohn 60.789% 1231.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2017133

Debonair*Rachel Hill-Jordan 59.474% 3226.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017338

Fhf ViennaJanet Engle 59.079% 2224.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2017147

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 55.395% 3210.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201789

Don GiovanniLynne Bergh 53.816% 4204.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017332

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Allure SRebekah Mingari 64.874% 1246.5JR/YRFEI Intermediate I 2017323

Katharina V.V.Jennifer Conour 64.474% 1245.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2017117
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Debonair*Rachel Hill-Jordan 63.684% 2242.0OpenFEI Intermediate I 2017338

Domingo Esperanto 2Emilee Hall 60.526% 1230.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2017122

Aphrodite IsfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 51.711% 2196.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2017112

FEI Intermediare II  GAIG Reg/Qual

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 61.184% 6232.5Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate II 2017148

FEI Freestyle TOC  (spec Test)  GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

HemmingwayKelli Mardell 72.375% 1289.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 201758

FiaAntonella Bath 67.250% 1269.0Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Grand Prix 2017123

FHF CruisewoodMandalyn Skiles 61.750% 1247.0JR/YRFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 201748

Aphrodite IsfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 59.625% 2238.5Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017112

Dressage Equitation

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

JNJ Look at My SwagLindsey Soruco 68.000% 16.8JR/YRDressage Seat Equitation339

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test)* GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Love BugHayley Jonkman 61.471% 1209.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201599

JNJ Look at My SwagLindsey Soruco 59.091% 2130.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015339

USDF Intro  A

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Ody's GameboyStephanie Carter 55.000% 188.0Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015321

USDF Intro B

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

Final WhimChristine Merle 60.313% 196.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 201583

Ody's GameboyStephanie Carter 54.075% 286.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015321

She's a BeautyStella Brumett 53.750% 186.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015121

USEF Training Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

ValeroBryn Warnecke 71.957% 1165.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015305

USEF Training Level Test 2- O,AA,J/Y

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

Mr. ChipDevin Moser 68.846% 1179.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015101

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 65.769% 1171.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015320

ValeroBryn Warnecke 65.385% 1170.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015305

NespritMary Sue Randolph 64.615% 2168.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015134

RejoiceEllie Mendenhall 61.731% 2160.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015317

Flaxen WindfallSydnee Malic 57.500% 3149.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015144

Prairie MadelineCarrie Hill 56.731% 3147.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015145
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Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 52.500% 4136.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015329

Training Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Regional Qua

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 74.318% 1163.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015124

IconJ T Burnley 72.955% 1160.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201595

And Loving ItLaura Wilhem 72.727% 2160.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201555

Sir Earl Grey *Paula Briney 68.864% 3151.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015320

GhaliyaStephen Henson 67.955% 1149.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 201585

Final WhimNatalya Slipchenko 66.591% 2146.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 201584

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 64.773% 2142.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015110

Come What MayBarb Ecktman 64.545% 3142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015398

Mr. ChipDevin Moser 62.500% 3137.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015101

Jewel Of TipperaryAngela Stajkowski 62.500% 4137.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015188

FlitterwochenAshley Clark 59.091% 5130.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015325

RejoiceEllie Mendenhall 57.273% 4126.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015317

Flaxen WindfallSydnee Malic 56.136% 5123.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015144

Whos JaneLaura Wilhem 55.455% 4122.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 201556

Prairie MadelineCarrie Hill 54.545% 6120.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015145

USEF  First Level Test 1- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

GhaliyaStephen Henson 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201585

Lights AnswerHaley Kolp 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015343

Clfs Hustle And FlowNicole Adams 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015130

RavellaNatalya Slipchenko 0.000%0.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 1 2015124

Bowmans PointLaura Wilhem 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 201554

BaneKathy Rillo 0.000%0.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015310

IkeCamille Bathurst 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 201590

USEF  First Level Test 2- O, AA ,J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

GallowayEron Owens 70.781% 1226.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015136

Eezy Cruise LadDan Kreitl 66.875% 2214.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201580

Mcgees Summertime BluesJessica Zak 66.250% 3212.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 201559

Bubba And TeeAnne Cornett 61.563% 1197.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015146

BaneKathy Rillo 61.406% 4196.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015310

Lights AnswerHaley Kolp 61.250% 2196.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015343

Paint My HeroHeidi Jones 59.688% 3191.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015131

First Level Test 3* GIAG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

GallowayEron Owens 69.853% 1237.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015136

RoxanaChrissy Jacobs 65.882% 1224.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015318

Giasandra TFKaren Moore 65.147% 2221.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201591
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Bowmans PointLaura Wilhem 64.118% 3218.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201554

CasinoKorin Rinaldo-Luna 62.647% 4213.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015115

Chant Des ArtesJanet Zoller 62.206% 1211.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015341

Clfs Hustle And FlowNicole Adams 60.882% 5207.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015130

Clear SailingRachael Leneweaver 59.559% 2202.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015120

Fhf ClariseNancy Cook 59.412% 3202.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015125

New York By StormSusan Rosse 59.265% 6201.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015316

Mcgees Summertime BluesJessica Zak 58.824%200.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 201559

Fait AccompliMarketa Matthews 56.765%193.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015337

Jewel Of TipperaryAngela Stajkowski 56.765% 4193.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015188

Paint My HeroHeidi Jones 56.618% 5192.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015131

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 55.000% 6187.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 201586

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015399

USEF Second Level Test 1- O. AA. J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

UltimaLindley Beckman-Turner 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 201593

Love BugHayley Jonkman 0.000%0.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 1 201599

RedfordKelly Peine 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015312

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015126

ArslanaEron Owens 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015137

Giasandra TFKaren Moore 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 201591

USEF Second level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

ReliableLisa Semlali 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015141

New York By StormSusan Rosse 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015316

ArslanaEron Owens 0.000%0.0OpenSecond Level, Test 2 2015137

Second  Level Test 3* Dover/GAIG/USDF Reg Qualify

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

UltimaLindley Beckman-Turner 64.390% 1264.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201593

Bianka LFMelissa Peck 62.073% 2254.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015399

Sing A Song LCAlison Otter 61.951% 3254.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015315

InsiderSusan Harris 61.463% 1252.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015328

Spring Hollow Lady GraceCarol Weber 59.146% 4242.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015126

MaximusAriel Stanley 57.927% 5237.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015143

FHF  VenusMarketa Matthews 57.317% 2235.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015340

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 55.488% 1227.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015129

LloronClare Morrison 54.512% 6223.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015330

RoxanaChrissy Jacobs 52.805% 2216.5JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015318

ReliableLisa Semlali 51.098% 3209.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015141

Pinky PromiseKate Owen 49.634%203.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 201586

RedfordKelly Peine 44.878% 4184.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015312
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USEF Third Level Test 1 - O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

Urco Do RecreioLynne Bergh 0.000%0.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015331

SalieriLynn Klus 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015114

InsiderSusan Harris 0.000%0.0OpenThird Level, Test 1 2015328

Myrth-ISFAlaina Bulfa 0.000%0.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 201587

USEF Third Level Test 2- O, AA, J/Y

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

RamperoRandal Wever 60.385% 1235.5OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015327

Third Level Test 3* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Endavour AdventureSusan Harris 73.462% 1286.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015128

Gaston TfAngela Jackson 71.026% 2277.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015103

RasputinMadison Deaton 67.564% 1263.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015127

UnderstatedBrittany Geglein 63.846% 3249.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015322

Big Indian CreekBrynne Varvel 57.436% 2224.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015105

Myrth-ISFJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 55.000% 1214.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015150

Gentleman JackKathleen Hammond 53.205% 2207.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015118

USEF Fourth Level Test 1-O,AA, J/Y

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Sdf PegasoAndrea Eppley 0.000%0.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015132

Endavour AdventureSusan Harris 0.000%0.0OpenFourth Level, Test 1 2015128

Fourth Level Test 3*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

EL MisticoRachel Hill-Jordan 65.222% 1293.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015311

Worthy ISFLauren Marshall 63.667% 2286.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015597

USEF Test of Choice Tr-3,1-3,2-3,4-3/*Reg Qualifyi

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

Fait AccompliMarketa Matthews 66.471% 1226.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015337

FlitterwochenAshley Clark 62.273% 1137.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015325

FHF  VenusMarketa Matthews 61.341% 2251.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015340

Stella Be SmoothAngela Yates 60.909% 2134.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015329

Clear SailingRachael Leneweaver 57.647% 3196.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015120

USDF Freestyle TOC (test:1st-4th) * GAIG/Reg Qual

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

WindchaserNatalya Slipchenko 71.167% 1213.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015129

Leonidas Van PeltAlison Otter 66.667% 1200.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Fourth Level 2015314

LecartierAmy Richwine 65.667% 2197.0Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Second Level 2015326

Confetti APTJenn Boblitt 65.000% 1195.0OpenUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015100

SimoneElizabeth Hord 63.167% 2189.5OpenUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015313
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RasputinMadison Deaton 62.500% 2187.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 2015127

Prix St Georges (2017) GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Yukins, S, MA, 

W VisionIsabella Zdolshek 65.132% 1247.5JR/YRFEI Prix St. Georges 2017307

CopperfieldDan Kreitl 63.421% 1241.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 201757

SnoopyRichard Cohn 61.579% 1234.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2017133

AyrusCatherine Jacob 61.579% 2234.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2017306

Kubla KhanNancy Kleiner 61.447% 2233.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017309

Fhf ViennaJanet Engle 61.447% 3233.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2017147

AvensisCatherine Kamenish 59.342% 4225.5Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 201789

FEI Intermediare I GAIG/Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

HemmingwayKelli Mardell 69.868% 1265.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 201758

Debonair*Rachel Hill-Jordan 65.658% 2249.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2017338

EchoAlison Dodd 54.605% 3207.5OpenFEI Intermediate I 2017400

Aphrodite IsfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 50.000% 1190.0Adult AmateurFEI Intermediate I 2017112

Grand Prix*   GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Fuerst FalcoWren Burnley 62.400% 1312.0OpenFEI Grand Prix 201794

CollingwoodMichelle Baker 56.800% 1284.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2017148

FEI Freestyle TOC  (spec Test)  GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Katharina V.V.Jennifer Conour 65.125% 1260.5OpenFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017117

FHF CruisewoodMandalyn Skiles 63.275% 1253.1JR/YRFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 201748

Aphrodite IsfJeanne Degrazia-bulfa 55.150% 1220.6Adult AmateurFEI Freestyle, Intermediate I 2017112

FEI Young Rider Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qual

(E) Yukins, S, MA,  (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Don PhilippoCallie Jones 68.487% 1520.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders Team 2017113

Allure SRebekah Mingari 67.237% 2511.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Team 2017323

Elzarma TfRebekah Mingari 65.855% 3500.5JR/YRFEI Young Riders Team 2017324

FEI Young Rider Freestyle

(E) Yukins, S, MA,  (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

Don PhilippoCallie Jones 73.250% 1586.0JR/YRFEI Young Riders Freestyle 2017113

FEI Junior Team Test* GAIG/USDF Reg Qualifying

(E) Yukins, S, MA,  (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

RomeoMeredith Talley 71.081% 1526.0JR/YRFEI Junior Team 201798

UnicoMary Katherine Leveridge 65.068% 2481.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2017138

Chackomo MMadelyn Taray 62.568% 3463.0JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2017119

Gilad Van RositaMeredith Talley 62.365% 4461.5JR/YRFEI Junior Team 201797

Coulee Bend HarmonyBrynne Varvel 61.622% 5456.0JR/YRFEI Junior Team 2017107
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FEI Junior Freestyle

(E) Yukins, S, MA,  (C) Gurney, S, CA, 

UnicoMary Katherine Leveridge 68.688% 1549.5JR/YRFEI Freestyle Test for Juniors 2017138

USEF Four Year Old Test

 (C) Gurney/Yukins., 

Hohenfels ShBrittany Geglein 78.200% 139.1OpenFEI Four-Year-Old Test 2017104

HerzchampionateAngela Jackson 74.800% 237.4OpenFEI Four-Year-Old Test 201777

Materiale - Four and Five Year Old Mares

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

RamperoRandal Wever 66.750% 166.8Open2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet327

Materiale -4 and 5 Year Old Stallions & Geldings

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

Barolo BoyAmy Richwine 72.000% 172.0Adult Amateur2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet110

Pony TOC (Tr-FEI Spec Test) *GAIG Reg Qual

 (C) Quarles, R, KY, 

Love BugHayley Jonkman 60.735% 1206.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 201599
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